Custom is Now
Standard:
The Partek PFA Pressure Vessels are
modular in design allowing for high
levels of customization for chemical
delivery systems. Our unique design
provides 10 interface connection
points plus 4 fl at side pads for level

Part Number Matrix
Due to the potential variety of overall confi gurations, each pressure vessel is handled as a custom assembly.
Please contact factory for ordering information.
A
Pressuration Volume (top of sensor pad to top of vessel) = 0.65 L
Cylindrical Volume/Inch = 0.456 L/in
PPV-6B-XX-XXXX
BASIC SERIES
PFA Pressure Vessel
DIAMETER
6 = 6.60”
VESSEL TYPE
B = Bond
VOLUME**
06 = 6.0 L (minimum)
07 = 7.4 L
08 = 8.3 L
09 = 9.6 L
10 = 10.7 L
12 = 12.0 L
14 = 14.3 L
16 = 16.7 L
18 = 18.9 L
21 = 21.3 L
25 = 25.9 L (maximum)
VESSEL NUMBER*
Factory Assigned 4 Digit Number
*Vessel number determined by interface point selection.
**Volumes are approximates. Contact factory for smaller and custom volumes.
Vertical Dovetail Bracket
1.583X
1.13
.382X
.63
4.00
.132X
2.50
.75
1.25
1.25
1.163X
3X Ø.28 THRU
C.B. Ø.44 X .30
2.33
Part Number***
VDB-6B-1
Sensor Bracket
Part Number
VSB-6B-1 (no sensor)
VSB-6B-1-S1 (w/ Turk PNP Sensor, #BC10-PT30-VP4X2)
VSB-6B-1-S2 (w/ Turk NPN Sensor, #BC10-PT30-VN4X2)
.63
1.73
2.33
1.000
.863
M30x1.5 - 6H
Other sizes available. Please contact factory.
Ø .82
Ø 1.32
.50 4.25
Ø .44 v .75
Ø .61
Ø 1.00
.63 5.00
Bottom Base Supports
Part Number
VS-6B-1 (3/4”)
Part Number
VS-6B-2 (1”)
Note:
VS-6B-1 is for pads #1 - 4.
VS-6B-2 is for pad #5 only.